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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West T 112.750 27.450 29.175 28.450 27.675
11 1 1

679 Hana Johnsen 9.250 9.850 9.2259.750
682 Naomi Szeto 9.250 9.575 9.2759.200
677 Anna Dankiewicz 8.950 9.750 9.1759.500

2 Head Over Heels T 107.650 27.200 28.375 26.075 26.000
42 2 6

568 Ivy Schoenberger 9.450 9.500 8.8008.825
567 Marina Pedemonte 8.900 9.525 8.7508.550
569 Sienna Weinstein 8.850 9.350 8.450
566 Elizabeth Goodwin 8.700

3 Gymtowne T 107.375 26.200 27.750 27.025 26.400
25 3T 2

533 Marguerite Bigue 9.300 9.450 9.1009.100
532 Camille Bennett 8.600 8.5009.025
536 Bridgette Timpano 8.300 8.950
534 Siofra Linden 9.350 8.900
531 Stephanie Beckler 8.800

4 Bayshore Elite T 107.025 26.300 27.450 27.000 26.275
34 5T 3

177 Clair Sapilewski 8.850 9.350 8.8509.050
174 Kayla Hollister 8.800 8.950
173 Laura Gutierrez 8.650 8.800
178 Elodie Serres 9.100 9.000
176 Reagan Sammons 9.000 8.625

5 American T 105.850 26.550 27.750 26.400 25.150
63 3T 5

152 Lily Miller 9.100 9.250 8.0009.000
149 Kaira Edwards 8.750 9.225 8.7008.650
150 Angelie Estille 8.700 9.275 8.4508.750

6 CCGI T 104.375 24.650 27.450 26.700 25.575
56 5T 4

211 Sophia Noguera 8.450 9.025 8.9509.100
209 Alejandra Gutierrez 8.400 9.025 8.275
210 McKenzie Long 7.800 8.700
212 Aleena Villarreal 9.400 8.3508.900
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